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Bus 378 Ashgrove - City via Arthur Terrace Go to website

Direction
Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St — Ashgrove Ave 
at Ashgrove Marketplace

46 stops

Open route schedule

Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St

Creek Street Stop 149 near Adelaide St

Ann Street Stop 9 near King George Square

Roma Street busway, platform 1

Petrie Tce at Windmill Cafe, stop 3

Caxton St near Chapel St, stop 4

Dowse St near Charlotte St, stop 5

Charlotte St near Princess St, stop 6

Charlotte St near Martha St, stop 6a

Hayward St near Plunkett St, stop 7

Lower Cairns Tce at Hayward St, stop 7A

Cochrane St near Carlyle St, stop 7B

Cochrane St near Broadway St, stop 8

Waterworks Rd at Mannion Street, stop 9

Enoggera Tce near Jay St, stop 11

Arthur Tce near Mornington St, stop 12

Arthur Tce near Kent St, stop 13

Arthur Tce near Vowles St, stop 14

Arthur Tce near Fairfax St, stop 15

Arthur Tce near Primrose Tce, stop 15a

Arthur Tce near Dacca St, stop 16

Route schedule
Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St — Ashgrove Ave 
at Ashgrove Marketplace

Monday 08:58-18:06

Tuesday 08:58-18:06

Wednesday 08:58-18:06

Thursday 08:58-18:06

Friday 08:58-18:06

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Arthur Tce near Lugg St, stop 17

Leslie St near Jubilee Tce, stop 18

Leslie St near Glenda St, stop 19/20

Fletcher Pde near Beatrice St, stop 21

Lewin St near Coronation St, stop 23

Lewin St near Coronation St, stop 24

Lewin St near Empress Tce, stop 25

Coopers Camp Rd near Lewin St, stop 26

Coopers Camp Rd near Cecil Rd, stop 27

Coopers Camp Rd near Callum Lane, stop 28

Coopers Camp Rd at Coopers Camp Road, stop 29

Dawn St near Sunrise St, stop 30

Dawn St near Moonya St, stop 31

Stephenson St near Bowman Pde, stop 32

Davies Rd near Coolibah St, stop 33

Davies Rd near Coolibah St, stop 34

Davies Rd near View Pde, stop 35

Coopers Camp Rd at West Ashgrove

Glory St at West Ashgrove, stop 24

Waterworks Rd at Myagh Road, stop 23/22

Waterworks Rd at Girraween Grove, stop 21

Waterworks Rd at Hibiscus Avenue, stop 20

Waterworks Rd at Elimatta Drive, stop 19

Waterworks Rd at Ashgrove, stop 17

Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace



Direction
Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace — Elizabeth 
Street Stop 87 near Edward St

45 stops

Open route schedule

Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace

Waterworks Rd at Kadanga Street, stop 18

Waterworks Rd at Elimatta Drive, stop 19

Waterworks Rd at Hibiscus Avenue, stop 20

Waterworks Rd at Girraween Grove, stop 21/22

Waterworks Rd at Theale Terrace, stop 23

Glory St at West Ashgrove, stop 24

Waterworks Rd at West Ashgrove, stop 24

Coopers Camp Rd near Jaloon St, stop 36a

Davies Rd near View Pde, stop 35

Davies Rd near Barnett Rd, stop 34

Davies Rd near Coolibah St, stop 33

Stephenson St near Bowman Pde, stop 32

Dawn St near Moonya St, stop 31

Dawn St near Kamber St, stop 30

Coopers Camp Rd at Coopers Camp Road, stop 29

Coopers Camp Rd near Callum Lane, stop 28

Coopers Camp Rd near Cecil Rd, stop 27

Lewin St near Empress Tce, stop 25

Lewin St near Coronation St, stop 24

Lewin St near Coronation St, stop 23/22

Fletcher Pde near Leslie St, stop 21

Leslie St near Glenda St, stop 20/19

Leslie St near Jubilee Tce, stop 18

Route schedule
Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace — Elizabeth 
Street Stop 87 near Edward St

Monday 15:00

Tuesday 15:00

Wednesday 15:00

Thursday 15:00

Friday 15:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
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Arthur Tce near Lugg St, stop 17

Arthur Tce near Jason St, stop 16

Arthur Tce near Dean St, stop 15a

Arthur Tce near Fairfax St, stop 15

Arthur Tce near Vowles St, stop 14

Arthur Tce near Fred St, stop 13

Arthur Tce near Glassey St, stop 12

Enoggera Tce near Jay St, stop 11

Cochrane St near Nott St, stop 8

Cochrane St near Carlyle St, stop 7B

Lower Cairns Tce at Hayward St, stop 7A

Hayward St near Charlotte St, stop 7

Charlotte St near Martha St, stop 6A

Charlotte St near Princess St, stop 6

Dowse St near Charlotte St, stop 5

Caxton St near Chapel St, stop 4

Upper Roma St near Quay St, stop 3

Roma Street busway, platform 2

Turbot Street Stop 3 near Albert St

Edward Street Stop 141 near Ann St

Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St



Direction
Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace — Elizabeth 
Street Stop 87 near Edward St

44 stops

Open route schedule

Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace

Waterworks Rd at Kadanga Street, stop 18

Waterworks Rd at Elimatta Drive, stop 19

Waterworks Rd at Hibiscus Avenue, stop 20

Waterworks Rd at Girraween Grove, stop 21/22

Waterworks Rd at Theale Terrace, stop 23

Waterworks Rd at West Ashgrove, stop 24

Coopers Camp Rd near Jaloon St, stop 36a

Davies Rd near View Pde, stop 35

Davies Rd near Barnett Rd, stop 34

Davies Rd near Coolibah St, stop 33

Stephenson St near Bowman Pde, stop 32

Dawn St near Moonya St, stop 31

Dawn St near Kamber St, stop 30

Coopers Camp Rd at Coopers Camp Road, stop 29

Coopers Camp Rd near Callum Lane, stop 28

Coopers Camp Rd near Cecil Rd, stop 27

Lewin St near Empress Tce, stop 25

Lewin St near Coronation St, stop 24

Lewin St near Coronation St, stop 23/22

Fletcher Pde near Leslie St, stop 21

Leslie St near Glenda St, stop 20/19

Leslie St near Jubilee Tce, stop 18

Arthur Tce near Lugg St, stop 17

Route schedule
Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace — Elizabeth 
Street Stop 87 near Edward St

Monday 06:39-15:00

Tuesday 06:39-15:00

Wednesday 06:39-15:00

Thursday 06:39-15:00

Friday 06:39-15:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min
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Arthur Tce near Jason St, stop 16

Arthur Tce near Dean St, stop 15a

Arthur Tce near Fairfax St, stop 15

Arthur Tce near Vowles St, stop 14

Arthur Tce near Fred St, stop 13

Arthur Tce near Glassey St, stop 12

Enoggera Tce near Jay St, stop 11

Cochrane St near Nott St, stop 8

Cochrane St near Carlyle St, stop 7B

Lower Cairns Tce at Hayward St, stop 7A

Hayward St near Charlotte St, stop 7

Charlotte St near Martha St, stop 6A

Charlotte St near Princess St, stop 6

Dowse St near Charlotte St, stop 5

Caxton St near Chapel St, stop 4

Upper Roma St near Quay St, stop 3

Roma Street busway, platform 2

Turbot Street Stop 3 near Albert St

Edward Street Stop 141 near Ann St

Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St

378 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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